
E-Government in The
Implementation of T-Tax

System in Palembang City
by Lionardo Andries

Submission date: 28-Jun-2024 06:42PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2409817415
File name: 881-37-4044-1-10-20231206.pdf (809.25K)
Word count: 3354
Character count: 21032



1

1

1

1



2



3



2

3





2



1







2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 20 words

E-Government in The Implementation of T-Tax System in
Palembang City
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

"HCI International 2023 Posters", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2023
Publication

Dian Herdiana, Yayan Muhammad Royani,
Idah Wahidah. "The Public Value of e-
Government at The Village Level", Publica:
Jurnal Pemikiran Administrasi Negara, 2022
Publication

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source


